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S - | A large shipyard
your guarantee to happiness on the water !

Un grand chantier : la garantie de votre bonheur sur l'eau !

Eine grof3e Werft, die Skipper glticklich macht !

Un gran astillero: jla garantia de su felicidad sobre el agua !

Un grande cantiere : la garanzia della vostra soddisfazione in mare !

=> Over 50 years of solid => Up to 2 year warranty. => SO 14001 and 900 => Our clients' satisfaction => Commitment to sustainable => Technology in service of => We will accompany you => Over |50 distributors
construction “savoir-faire”. Certified boats. comes first. development. excellence.

throughout the life of your boat. worldwide.
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Cap Camarat 7.5CC Style version

CarlCamaorac Center Console

The Cap Camarat range has 30 successful years to its credit.
In fact, there are now 3 ranges: CC Center Console, WA Walk
Around and DC Day Cruiser.With its shallow draught and space,
the CC Center Console range is perfect for anglers and those
who like to be close to the elements. Powerful, comfortable and
well-equipped, the new Cap Camarat 8.5 CC s a great fishing boat.

La gamme Cap Camarat célébre cette année 30 ans de suc-
cés. Elle se décline aujourdhui en trois gammes : CC Center
Console, WA Walk Around et DC Day Cruiser. La gamme
CC, cockpit central, avec tirant d'eau réduit et circulation facile
s'adresse aux pécheurs et a ceux qui aiment naviguer au plus
prés des éléments. Puissant et confortable, bien équipé, le nou-
veau Cap Camarat 8.5 CC s'affirme comme un grand fishing.

Die seit 30 Jahren erfolgreiche Cap Camaret ist heute in den
Ausfuhrungen CC Center Console, WA Walk Around und DC
Day Cruiser erhdltlich. Die CC mit Zentralcockpit, wenig Tie-
fgang und viel Bewegungsfreiheit ist ideal fir Angler und alle, die
den Kontakt mit den Elementen mogen.Vortriebstark, komforta-
bel, gut ausgestattet: Die Cap Camarat 8.5 CC hat viel zu bieten.

La gama Cap Camarat acumula 30 afios de éxito. Se declina hoy
en tres gamas: CC Center Console, WA WalkAround y DC Day
Cruiser. La gama C.C,, bafiera central, con calado reducido y fécil
circulacién se dirige a los pescadores y a los que les gusta nave-
garlo mds cerca posible de los elementos. Potente y confortable,
bien equipado, el nuevo Cap Camarat 8.5 C.C. se afirma como
un gran fishing.

Cap Camarat

Center Console

La gamma Cap Camarat festeggia 30 anni di successi. Oggi essa
si declina a sua volta in tre gamme: CC Center Console, WA
Walk Around e DC Day Cruiser. La gamma CC (Cockpit Cen-
tral), con pescaggio ridotto e facilita di circolazione, si rivolge
ai pescatori e a chi ama navigare a contatto con gli elementi. Il
nuovo Cap Camarat 8.5 CC, potente, comodo e ben equipag-
giato, si impone come grande fishing.

Shows the 201 | Style version | Représente la série Style 201 |

Cap Camarat

Center Console M

8.5 CC - New

7.5 CC/ CC Style
6.5 CC/ CC Style
55 CC/ CC Style
5.1 CC/ CC Style




Cap Camarat

|
Center Console

What a thrill for just the two of you to make your escape on
the Cap Camarat 5.1CC. And if friends come along too, the
cockpit is perfectly adaptable to allow room for them as well.
There is the same precision in driving whether in tight curves

- or at full speed.You can easily convert the bench seat to turn
the space aft into an eating area, and you can enjoy the forward
space as a sunbathing area.

Quel bonheur de partir a deux pour s'évader en Cap Camarat
5.1CC. Et si vous attendez des amis, le cockpit est parfaite-
ment adapté pour les accueillir confortablement. Le pilotage
est précis méme dans les virages serrés ou en pleine vitesse.
Vous aimerez moduler la banquette pour transformer votre
espace arriere en repas et vous profiterez de I'espace avant
en bain de soleil.

Genielen Sie traute Zweisamkeit an Bord der Cap Camarat
5.1CC. Oder laden Sie Freunde ein - das komfortable Cockpit
hat Platz fur alle. Die Steuerung ist selbst in engen Kurven und
beiVollgas prézise. Gefallen wird lhnen auch die vielseitige Sitz-
bank, mit der sich das Achterschiff zum Essplatz umbauen lasst
sowie die Sonnenliege auf dem Vordeck.

Cap Camarat 5.1CC Standard version Qué felicidad zarpar en pareja y evadirse en el Cap Camarat
5.ICC.Y si espera amigos, la bafiera estd perfectamente adap-
tada para recibirlos confortablemente. El pilotaje es preciso
incluso en los virajes cerrados o a toda velocidad. Le gustard
modular el asiento para transformar el espacio popa en come-
dor y aprovechar el espacio proa para darse bafios de sol.

E' una gioia partire in due a bordo di un Cap Camarat 5.1CC.
Se aspettate degli amici il pozzetto & perfettamente adattato
per accoglierli comodamente. La guida € precisa anche nelle
virate strette o in piena velocita. Vi piacera poter modulare il
divanetto per trasformare il vostro spazio a poppa e utilizzerete
lo spazio a prua come prendisole.

Also available in Style version
Disponible aussi en version Style

5.1 CC Standard version
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The marine environment is one of the most fragile ecosystems
on our planet. As demonstrated by our ISO 14001 environmental
certification, we are actively working to meet this environmental
challenge. Each new Jeanneau boat integrates standard equipment
that helps protect and preserve our natural environment.

Qualité & environnement

Le milieu marin est I'un des écosystemes les plus fragiles
de notre planéte. Nous sommes acteurs de ces enjeux
vitaux, notre certification a la norme environnementale 1SO 4001
en témoigne. Chaque nouveau bateau bénéficie en série des équi-
pements facilitant la protection de la nature.

Qualitit & Umweltschutz

Das maritime Umfeld, ist eines der empfindlichsten Oko-
systeme der Erde. Wir beteiligen uns aktiv am Schutz
dieses, fur uns alle lebenswichtigen Milieus. Die Zertifi-
zierung unseres Unternehmens nach der Umweltnorm
ISO 14001, belegt dies eindrucksvoll. Jedes Boot, das wir
ausliefern, ist serienmaBig mit Elementen ausgeristet, die den
Schutz der Umwelt erleichtern.

Calidad & medio ambiente

El medio marino es uno de los mds fragiles de los ecosistemas
de nuestro planeta. Somos actores de estos compromisos vitales,
nuestra certificacién a la norma medioambiental ISO 14001 lo
prueba. Cada nuevo barco se beneficia de serie de los equipamien-
tos que facilitan la proteccion de lanaturaleza.

Qualita & ambiente

'ambiente marino € uno degli ecosistemi piu fragili del nostro
pianeta. Noi partecipiamo attivamente alla sua salvaguardia, come
testimonia il rispetto della norma ISO 14001 . Tutte le nuove barche
sono dotate, di serie, delle attrezzature che facilitano la salvaguardia
dell'ambiente.

Jeanneau enjoys Environmental & Quality Certification.

Jeanneau bénéficie de la Certification Environnement & Qualité.
Jeanneau hat das Zertifikat Umweltqualitat erhalten.

Jeanneau se beneficia de la Certificacion Medioambiental & Calidad.
Jeanneau ha ottenuto il Certificato Qualita & Ambiente.
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General specifications * Caractéristiques techniques * Technische daten * Caracteristicas generales * Caratteristiche tecniche

8.5 Center Console ‘Provisional-Provisoire‘

New ° Nouveauté * Neu * Novedad ¢ Novita 2012

Overall length / Longueur hors tout / LAnge Giber Alles / Eslora total / Lunghezza fuori tutto : .. ga2m/2r' 7"

Hull length / Longueur coque / Rumpflange / Eslora de ¢asco / LUNGNEZZA SCA0 & vvvvvvvvevvivvsersvsrssnsessvssnssnenns 795m/26'
Beam / Bau maxi / Rumpfbreite / Manga de casco / Baglio massimo : 298m/9'9"
Weight without engine / Poids sans moteur / Gewicht ohne Motor / Peso sin motor / Peso senza motore : ........ 2.400 kg /5.291 Lbs
Draft / Tirant d’eau / Tiefgang / Calado / Pescaggio : 062m/2
Air draft / Tirant d"air / Hohe tiber Wasser / Altura sobre flotacion / Altezza massima 22m/72

Fuel capacity / Capacité carburant / Inhalt Treibstofftank / Depdsito carburante / Serbatoio carburante : 4001/106 US gal
Water capacity / Capacité eau / Wassertankkapazitét / Capacita acqua / Capacidad de agua : .........svewsvvsssrvres 1001/26 US gal
Berths / Couchages / Kojenmdglichkeiten / Posti letto / Posibilidad de literas : 2
Max engine power for single engine / Puissance maxi mono moteur / Maximale Motorleistung einmotorig / Potencia méxima
monomotor / Potenza massima monomotore : 350 HP / 258 Kw
Max engine power for twin engines / Puissance maxi bi-moteur / Maximale Motorleistung zweimotorig / Potencia maxima bimotor /
Potenza massima bi-motore : 2x225CV/2x 166 Kw
CE Category / Catégorie CE / CE Fahrtgebeitszertifikat / Certificacion CE / Certificazione CE (In progress / En cours)
Designers / Architectes / Architekt / Arquitectos / ArCHtetti : ........c.vveveeerrsnreserssnresenses Sarrazin Design - Jeanneau Design

Standard version

Provisional - Provisoire
This document is not contractual and we reserve the right to modify equipment or specifica-
tion without advance notice.

lllustrations non contractuelles, nous nous réservons le droit de les modifier sans préavis.

7.5 Center Console & Style

Overall length / Longueur hors tout / Lénge Giber Alles / Eslora total / Lunghezza fuori tutto :
Hull length / Longueur coque / Rumpfiénge / Eslora de casco / Lunghezza scafo : ......... .695m/22'9"
Beam / Bau maxi / Rumpfbreite / Manga de casco / Baglio massimo : 2,55m/8 4"
Weight without engine / Poids sans moteur / Gewicht ohne Motor / Peso sin motor / Peso senza motore : ....... 1.390 kg / 3.064 Lbs
Draft / Tirant d’eau / Tiefgang / Calado / Pescaggio : 0,55m/1'9"
Air draft / Tirant d"air / Hohe Giber Wasser / Altura sobre flotacion / Altezza massima 190m/62"
Fuel capacity / Capacité carburant / Inhalt Treibstofftank / Depdsito carburante / Serbatoio carburante : ... 2851/75US gal
Max engine power for single engine / Puissance maxi mono moteur / Maximale Motorleistung einmotorig / Potencia méxima
monomotor / Potenza massima monomotore : 300 HP /225 Kw
Max engine power for twin engines / Puissance maxi bi-moteur / Maximale Motorleistung zweimotorig / Potencia méxima bimotor /
Potenza massima bi-motore : 2x 150 HP /2 x 110 Kw
CE Category / Catégorie CE / CE Fahrtgebeitszertifikat / Certificacion CE / Certificazione CE
Designers / Architectes / Architekt / Arquitectos / Architetti :

.T742m/24' 4"

Sarrazin Design - Jeanneau Design

Also available in Style version
Disponible aussi en version Style

I o 5 e e

Standard version

6.5 Center Console & Style

Coar L armnorac

5.5 Center Console & Style

Overall length / Longueur hors tout / Lénge tiber Alles / Eslora total / Lunghezza fuori tutto : .6,23m/20'5"
Hull length / Longueur coque / Rumpfldnge / Eslora de casco / Lunghezza scafo : ... .605m/19' 1"
Beam / Bau maxi / Rumpfbreite / Manga de casco / Baglio massimo : 248m/8 11"

Weight without engine / Poids sans moteur / Gewicht ohne Motor / Peso sin motor / Peso senza motore : ......... 1.050 kg / 2.315 Ibs
Draft / Tirant d’eau / Tiefgang / Calado / Pescaggio : 0,33m/1’
Air draft / Tirant d"air / Hhe Giber Wasser / Altura sobre flotacion / Altezza massima ...165m/5 4"
Fuel capacity / Capacité carburant / Inhalt Treibstofftank / Depdsito carburante / Serbatoio carburante : 1361/36 US gal
Max engine power for single engine / Puissance maxi mono moteur / Maximale Motorleistung einmotorig / Potencia méxima monomotor /
Potenza massima monomotore : 200 HP /149 Kw
CE Category / Catégorie CE / CE Fahrtgebeitszertifikat / Certificacion CE / CErtificazione CE : .........couvevvsrevsesevsssvssssssmsssssssnnes C-7
Designers / Architectes / Architekt / Arquitectos / Architetti : Garroni Design - Jeanneau Design

Also available in Style version
Disponible aussi en version Style

Overall length / Longueur hors tout / Lange Giber Alles / Eslora total / Lunghezza fuori tutto : 548m/17' 11"
Hull length / Longueur coque / Rumpfiénge / Eslora de casco / Lunghezza scafo : ......... 522m/17' 1"
Beam / Bau maxi / Rumpfbreite / Manga de casco / Baglio massimo : 238m/79"
Weight without engine / Poids sans moteur / Gewicht ohne Motor / Peso sin motor / Peso senza motore : ............. 720 kg / 1.587 lbs
Draft / Tirant d’eau / Tiefgang / Calado / Pescaggio : 030m/1
Air draft / Tirant d"air / Hohe iiber Wasser / Altura sobre flotacion / Altezza massima ..155m/5' 1"
Fuel capacity / Capacité carburant / Inhalt Treibstofftank / Depdsito carburante / Serbatoio carburante : . ... 1001/26 US gal
Maxengine power for single engine / Puissance maxi mono moteur/ Maximale Motorleistung einmotorig / Potencia maxima monomotor /
Potenza massima monomotore : 120 HP /90 Kw
CE Category / Catégorie CE / CE Fahrtgebeitszertifikat / Certificacion CE / CErtificaziong CE : ......vvvovvevssevnssvsssssssssssssssssssssnes C-6
Designers / Architectes / Architekt / Arqui / Architett : Garroni Design - Jeanneau Design

Also available in Style version
Disponible aussi en version Style
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Standard version

Cap Camarat Style
Les versions Cap Camarat Style sont vraiment tendances.Avec leur couleur et les inserts décoratifs
de coque signés Style, I'exclusivité est au rendez-vous.

The Cap Camarat Style versions are real trendsetters. With their coloured hull and decorative
integration of the Style graphics, exclusivity is yours.

Absolut hipp und exklusif — die Cap Camarat in Style-Ausftihrung mit farbenem Rumpf und
eingearbeitetem Dekor !

Las versiones Cap Camarat Style son realmente tendencia. Con su color y los insertos decorativos
de casco firmados Style, la exclusividad estd presente.

Le versioni Cap Camarat Style sono di vera tendenza. Con lo scafo color e gli inserti decorativi
firmati Style, l'esclusivita non manca.

Standard version

5.1 Center Console & Style

Overall length / Longueur hors tout / Lange iber Alles / Eslora total / Lunghezza fuori tutto :
Hull length / Longueur coque / Rumpfléinge / Eslora de casco / Lunghezza scafo : .........

515m/16'10"

Beam / Bau maxi / Rumpfbreite / Manga de casco / Baglio massimo : 215m/7
Weight without engine / Poids sans moteur / Gewicht ohne Motor / Peso sin motor / Peso senza motore : ............. 550 kg /1.213 Ibs
Draft / Tirant d’eau / Tiefgang / Calado / Pescaggio : 030m/1
Air draft / Tirant d"air / Hohe diber Wasser / Altura sobre flotacion / Altezza Massima .......cceevvevveesnveesmeseseesssnenss 145m/4'9"
Fuel capacity / Capacité carburant / Inhatt Treibstofftank / Depdsito carburante / Serbatoio carburante : ............v... 501/13US gal

Maxengine power for single engine / Puissance maxi mono moteur / Maximale Motorleistung einmotorig / Potencia maxima monomotor /
Potenza massima monomotore : 80 HP /60 Kw
CE Category / Catégorie CE / CE Fahrtgebeitszertifikat / Certificacion CE / Certificaziong CE : .......coevvevrsnrecsvessvrsssesssnenns C-5
Designers / Architectes / Architekt / Arquitectos / Architetti : Garroni Design - Jeanneau Design

Standard version

Also available in Style version
Disponible aussi en version Style
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Les modeles photographiés ne sont
pas contractuels et peuvent étre pré-
sentés avec des options. Les décora-
tions intérieures et extérieures ainsi
que les équipements divers peuvent
é&tre modifiés sans préavis.

Photographs of these presented
models are not contractually binding,
and may include optional equipment.
Interior and exterior decoration as
well as equipment may be modified
without prior notice.

Réseau international JEANNEAU
disponible sur :

JEANNEAU International dealer
network available at :

www.jeanneau.com

JEANNEAU

Jeanneau - B.R 529 - 85505 Les Herbiers cedex - France - Tél. (33) 2 51 64 20 20

Design graphique Bleu Com’ Cédre - Cholet (49) - Mise a jour Juillet 201 - Textes, photos et illustrations non contractuelles - Crédit photos :J-M LIOT - G. MARTIN-RAGET - J. KELAGOPIAN - G. BEAUVAIS - B. STICHELBAUT
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